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Women / 2 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brie Marrero225
TCA

9.650 9.300 8.9508.600 36.500
2T 1T 15 14T 1 

1 

Brylie Gonzalez223
TCA

9.550 9.100 8.9008.850 36.400
5 7T 10 16T 2 

2 

Andrea Tapia222
Love Gymnastics

9.800 9.100 9.0008.400 36.300
1 7T 18T 10T 3 

3 

Olivia McGarity209
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 9.100 8.9009.400 36.100
15T 7T 1 16T 4T

4T

Anastasia Suponkina221
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.6509.350 36.100
6T 16 2 22T 4T

4T

Avery Hurlbutt217
Love Gymnastics

9.650 8.200 9.3008.900 36.050
2T 21 9 3T 6 

6 

Gabriella Gutierrez201
MJG

9.300 8.650 9.0508.950 35.950
6T 18 6T 9 7T

7T

Jazmin Fields205
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 9.050 8.8509.200 35.950
13 13 3 20 7T

7T

Knoxli Belle Florez214
Love Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.4008.950 35.850
18T 14T 6T 1 9 

9 

Chloe Menchey219
Love Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.0008.400 35.800
10 1T 18T 10T 10 

10 

Jayla Navarro210
Powerhouse TNT

9.600 9.200 9.1507.800 35.750
4 6 23 8 11T

11T

Kesi Spielvogel211
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.500 9.3008.950 35.750
11* 19 6T 3T 11T

11T

Scarlett Garcia206
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.100 9.2508.400 35.750
11* 7T 18T 6 11T

11T

Evelyn Perez220
Love Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.6509.100 35.600
14 7T 4 22T 14 

14 

McKinley Joiner208
Powerhouse TNT

8.400 9.300 8.9508.650 35.300
21T 1T 14 14T 15 

15 

Olivia Lathrop202
MJG

9.250 8.100 8.9009.000 35.250
9 22T 5 16T 16 

16 

Zelia Cordew204
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.100 9.2008.550 35.150
6T 22T 16 7 17 

17 

Kali Tomes212
Powerhouse TNT

8.400 9.100 9.0008.350 34.850
21T 7T 21 10T 18 

18 

Naomi Gonzales216
Love Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 8.9008.450 34.750
15T 17 17 16T 19 

19 

Allison Hawkins207
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 9.250 8.7508.100 34.700
17 4T 22 21 20 

20 

Arlette Medina203
CORNERSTONE

8.500 8.000 9.3008.800 34.600
18T 24 11 3T 21 

21 

Khloe Garibay215
Love Gymnastics

8.200 8.300 9.3508.700 34.550
23 20 13 2 22 

22 

Stefani Veloz213
Powerhouse TNT

8.050 9.000 8.6508.750 34.450
25 14T 12 22T 23 

23 

Gabi McKenzie218
Love Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.0007.450 34.200
18T 4T 24 10T 24 

24 

Shyanne Latka224
TCA

8.100 7.100 8.4007.250 30.850
24 25 25 25 25 

25 
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